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ARENA CROSS 2023 - 65CC
    2023

#1 #2
Pos No. Nome Total Diff Espaço CARA TotalJUND Total

1 17 ZION BERCHTOLD 40 0 0 20 20 20 20

2 300 HEITOR MATOS 30 10 10 13 13 17 17

3 357 MIGUEL BOER 30 10 0 15 15 15 15

4 274 GUILHERME BUOZI 28 12 2 17 17 11 11

5 122 ENZO FIALHO 22 18 6 9 9 13 13

6 23 JOAO BARBOSA 21 19 1 11 11 10 10

7 111 PEDRO DIAS 16 24 5 10 10 6 6

8 2 VITOR ROCHA 13 27 3 4 4 9 9

9 801 PIO RAMOS 13 27 0 5 5 8 8

10 21 LUIZ AFONSO 13 27 0 6 6 7 7

11 8 ALICIA SAGAE 10 30 3 7 7 3 3

12 16 LORENZO RICKEN 10 30 0 8 8 2 2

13 26 ENZO GABRIEL 8 32 2 3 3 5 5

14 226 GABRIEL PIEDADE 4 36 4 x x 4 4

15 201 FERNANDA FABRIS 2 38 2 2 2 x x

Legenda do Evento

#1 13/05/2023 1ª ETAPA ARENA 2023 - CARAGUATATUBA #2 03/06/2023 2ª ETAPA ARENA CROSS 2023 - JUNDIAI
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